B T A T R A rPUNb AnA WAYPMbl TATRATDME 3T M

o L
8

%

O

- S =
— =

_ _ _ _ = A

A aATATATG = &

3E ELEKTRIKLI DONER OCAGI

falle= | 1:50 [T.REsiMA NC| 8853 000E3 AT

\
II|
III
\

(B G/g/#@gy%\fam

\E/NE/NBARB/NE/NG ) \7)

| NS

-
Q
<L
4
i
2| 2
k- <
A=
.=
p_ﬁ
=
= o
< 2| Bz |E
3| = (B 8
% ¥ §
w
=
&
= 2| 8[8| 2
ol & ®le| o2
- -
& z
= 4l #
3| B
= =
- ol &
& g%
0l — | al
o 0|
lé'§9_
s
E.E?
L7 2
Q) 3
aﬁ%g@.
e ol 2 :
-4
 e— (=]
&
(=]
. < |G
>= E
/ o | E
| o g
{ 6; o
/ H Q2
B I?'l {1 = |3
f — < O
f [ o= ||
! i \ E
/-; |l|'l | o
(a4 pvr
L ED

RESIM DZERINDEN OLGT ALMAYING !




Spare Part ItemCode

rPUnNb AnA WAYPMbl TATRA TDM E 3T M
INTATRA

SPARE PART LIST
Item name. Pictureld Price.

Curr.

6214.00001.05

M10 hex nut

6252.00006.31

MECHTEX DONER OCAGI MOTORU MTR4b8-220V- 50 Hz-1 RPM

5Y1X.50001.302

DONER OCAGI SALTER DUGMESI BORDO

6218.00001.19

RIVET 3*8 STAINLESS STEEL

6225.00004.111

M5x10 GALVANISED HEX FLANGE SCREW

6213.00003.06

M4x6 GALVANISED PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW

6213.00001.01

M4x10 INOX PAN HEAD CROSS RECESSES SCREW

6257.00016.01

POWER SUPPLY CORD 5x2,5 HO7RNF

6214.00001.05

M10 hex nut

6255,00008,031

PRIZ 1*16A 250 V IEC 60884 SCHNEIDER (PANO ICIN)

6214.00002.00

M4 GALVANIZED NUT

6214.00002.09

M5 NUT GALVANISED

6259.00012.05

BUAT 80*80*38 PLASTIK T PLAST

6214.00001.05 M10 hex nut
6260.00859.00 FIXING PIN DE1
859.D30.GR003.01 UPPER FIXING SCREW DGR1
859.D30.GR004.01 BOTTOM FIXING SCREW DGR?
859.D30.GR002.01 UPPER MOTOR FOR DONER MACHINE DGR3
859.D030.GR009.01 LOWER DISC DGRA4
623400001110 ENERGY REGULATOR WITH METAL SHAFT 240 V (50.87071.012/01) ER1
5Y1X.60000.402 ROBAX COLOUR E3-EU3 610°265*4 mm GLS1
6802.00001.114 DONER HEATER ELEMENT HR38
6802.B0001.39 DONER OCAGI DUGME GRUBU - ELEKTRIKLI KB4
6254.00005.05 SWITCH MORQUARD-4,8 1838,1509 - (DAR 1-0-2) KB5
6204.00006.01 CABLE HOLDER KP1
KLP.460,680200004.,00 SKEWER 730MM SKR1
0859.50008.00 OCTAGON TRAY TRY1




